File Ref.:  lampioneSTL-ing2.doc  Rev. 00 of 06.2005
TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL  SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONNSS
According to the law, ENERECO srl has all rights reserved and forbid the assignment of this document without its permission. Moreover,
ENERECO srl reserves the right to change this document without notice.
  Pag. 1 of 10
PHOTOVOLTAICS STREET LAMPS FOR DECORATIVE AND PUBLIC LIGHTING
GENERAL FEATURES
To plan a well working street lighting system with

ENERECO srl reserves the right to change this document without notice.
  Pag. 6 of 10
BALLAST – ALX01
Photovoltaic street lamp ballast features:
FEATURES VALUES
Working voltage  24Vdc
Maximum absorbed current Depends on  the lamp
Light dimmer control 4 levels
Levels 100%-80%-60%-40% - 20%
Efficiency max 95%
Case With internal resin layer
For LOW PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP ALX01/LS-P(*)
For HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP ALX01/HS-P(*)
For HALIDE VAPOUR LAMP ALX01/AV-P(*)
For FLUORESCENT LAMP ALX01/FL-P(*)
(*)P= lamp power. Example: ballast lamp NAV70 high pressure sodium of 70W: ALX01/HS-70
COMPATIBLE LAMPS Low pressure sodium 18-26-36-55W; high
pressure sodium 50-70W; halide vapour 35-50-
70W; fluorescent (either compact or linear) from
18W to 80W. A suitable ballast will be provided

(100%, 80%, 60% or 40%) with intervals
of 15 minutes.
This procedure allows to save a lot of
energy by storing it in the battery in
periods when there are more dark hours
(winter and spring) and the daily
insolation coefficient is low.
File Ref.:  lampioneSTL-ing2.doc  Rev. 00 of 06.2005
TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL  SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONNSS
According to the law, ENERECO srl has all rights reserved and forbid the assignment of this document without its permission. Moreover, ENERECO srl reserves the right to change this document
without notice.
        Pag. 10 of 10
“PHOTOVOLTAIC STREET LAMP” KITS()
KIT LAMP () LUMEN () PV FIELD BATTERIES CENTRAL UNIT BALLAST OPTIONALS
LOW PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS – YELLOW LIGHT
STL 18SOX 110 SOX18 – 18W  1800 lm 110Wp 24V/100Ah STL01 ALX01/LS-18 XTR434 – TER15
STL E26SOX 150 SOX E26 – 26W 3500 lm 150Wp 24V/120Ah STL01 ALX01/ LS -E26 XTR434 – TER15
STL E36SOX 175 SOX E36 – 36W 5750 lm 175Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 ALX01/ LS -E36 XTR434 – TER15
STL 55SOX 220 SOX55 – 55W 8100 lm 220Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 ALX01/ LS -55 XTR434 – TER15
STL E66SOX 220 SOXE66 – 66W 10700 lm 220Wp 24V/200Ah STL01 ALX01/ LS -55 XTR434 – TER15
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS – WHITE LIGHT
STL 50NAV 220 NAV T50S – 50W  4400 lm 220Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 ALX01/HS-50 XTR434 – TER15
STL 70NAV 350 NAV T70S– 70W  6500 lm 350Wp 24V/200Ah STL01 ALX01/ HS -70 XTR434 – TER15
HALIDE VAPOURS LAMPS – WHITE LIGHT
STL 35HCI 175 HCI TC35 – 39W  3300 lm 175Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 ALX01/AV-35 XTR434 – TER15
STL 70HCI 350 HCI TC70 – 72W  6500 lm 350Wp 24V/200Ah STL01 ALX01/AV-70 XTR434 – TER15
FLUORESCENT LAMPS – WHITE LIGHT (small decorative street lamps)
STL 2.18DLX 165 2xDULUX D/E 18 – 18W  2x 1200 lm 165Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 2x ALX01/FL-18 XTR434 – TER15 - MS20
STL 26DLX 150 DULUX D/E 26 – 26W  1800 lm 150Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 ALX01/FL26 XTR434 – TER15 – MS20
STL 32DLX 175 DULUX T/E 32 – 32W  2400 lm 175Wp 24V/150Ah STL01 ALX01/FL32 XTR434 – TER15 – MS20
STL 2.32DLX 220 2xDULUX T/E 32 – 32W  2x 2400 lm 220Wp 24V/200Ah STL01 2x ALX01/FL-32 XTR434 – TER15 - MS20
STL 42DLX 220 DULUX T/E 42 – 42W  3200 lm 220Wp 24V/200Ah STL01 ALX01/FL-42 XTR434 – TER15 - MS20
STL 2.42DLX 350 2xDULUX T/E 42 – 42W  2x3200 lm 350Wp 24V/200Ah STL01 2xALX01/FL-42 XTR434 – TER15 - MS20
NB: Other “Photovoltaic Street Lamp Kits” are avallable on request
() In the described kits the photovoltaic field and the battery have been calculated in order to allow the lighting during the whole night in every season in sites with an
average coefficient of solar radiation of 4,5kWh/m2/g.